



\$~44

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1452/2023**

BHARTI

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms. Meera Kaura Patel with
Ms. Ritika Saini and Mr. Aditya
Kumar Tripathi, Advocates.
Email: meerakaurapatel@gmail.com

versus

PRADEEP KUMAR GAUR

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER
19.01.2024

%

1. No time left.
2. List on 09th May, 2024.

By Order

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 19, 2024

kr